Closed Loop
Swash Plate Type Axial Piston Pump
K8V series
Precision Machinery Company
1
Ⅰ. Applications / Product Usage 2
Ⅱ. Safety Precautions 3
Ⅲ. Handling Precautions

10
Pump Size  (cm3)
Series Type Code
Direction of Rotation
Mounting Flange and Shaft
Through Drive
Thread Type (Suction/Delivery)
Charge Pump
Stroking Speed Control Ori�ce
Mechanical Stroke Limiter
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
★
★
90
125
A ： Series A
R ： Clockwise  (K8V90 / 125)
L ： Counterclockwise  (K8V90)
D1 ： SAE‐D Mount & SAE‐D Shaft (13T-8/16DP) (for K8V90/125)
D2 ： SAE‐D Mount & SAE‐F Shaft (15T-8/16DP) (for K8V125)
A1 ： SAE-A, 2 bolt, Through Drive (9T-16/32DP)
B1 ： SAE-B, 2 bolt, Through Drive (13T-16/32DP)
B2 ： SAE-BB, 2 bolt, Through Drive (15T-16/32DP)
C1 ： SAE-C, 2/4 bolt, Through Drive (14T-12/24DP)
C2 ： SAE-CC, 2/4 bolt, Through Drive (17T-12/24DP)
D1 ： SAE-D, 2/4 bolt, Through Drive (13T-8/16DP)
R ： Without Through Drive
A ： Metric Flange, UNF Threaded
B ： Metric Flange, Metric Threaded
C ： UNF Flange, UNF Threaded
A ： 20 cm3
B ： 28 cm3 (for K8V125)
D ： Without Integrated Charge Pump
A ： Φ0.8
B ： Φ1.0
C ： Φ1.2
D ： Φ1.4
X ： Without Ori�ce　Available Only with Code X of Low Pressure Relief Valve [16]
A ： With Mechanical Stroke Limiter
B ： Without Mechanical Stroke Limiter
K8V series Inquiry Form
Please tick the box for options.
Options with ★ are under development.